MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE
DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
MONTH OF AUGUST-2021

Date

Pg activity

Incharge teacher

Name of Presenter

02.08.2021-Mon

Case Presentation-Steven Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sayali Kulkarni
Johnson Syndrome :
03.08.2021-Tues Seminar-Vitreous Anatomy Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta Dr. Sujit Bahekar

04.08.2021-Wed

Webinar- Recent
advancements in Management
of Diabetic Retinopathy

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr.

Atul Kumar -AIOS

05.08.2021-Thu

Journal Club-Simple Limbal
Epthelial Transplant

Dr. Smita Pawar

. Sujit Bahekar .

09.08.2021-Mon

Case Presentation- Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad
Pseudoexfoliative Glaucoma '

10.08.2021-Tues | Seminar-Macular Hole Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

11.08.2021-Wed Webinar-Astigmatism Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta Dr. Sudhakar Potti
Management

12.08.2021-Thu Journal Club-Risk of Retinal Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sayali Kulkarni
Detachment in children with
ocular coloboma

16.08.2021-Mon | Case Presentation- Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sayali Kulkarni
Phacomorphic Glaucoma

17.08.2021-Tues Seminar-Tear Film Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta Dr. Viraj Padwal

18.08.2021-Wed

Webinar-Pathological Cornea | Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta Dr. H.S. Dua,
Dr. Sangita &
Dr. Rajesh
19.08.2021-Thu Journal Club-Evaluating Target | Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

I0P in Priminary congenital
Glaucoma

23.08.2021-Mon

Case Presentation-Thyroid
Ophthalmopathy

Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta

. Pankaj Gaikwad

24.08.2021-Tues

Seminar-Amniotic Memb Graft

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr.

Sujit Bahekar

25.08.2021-Wed

Webinar-Medical Surgical
Management of Ocular
chemical injury

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

=

. Soledad Cortina

26.08.2021-Thu

Group Discussion-Retinal

Detachment
30.08.2021-Mon Seminar-ROP Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sayali Kulkarni
31.08.20.21-Tues | Case Presentation-Retinal Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

Detachment

£

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
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